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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAEER MIT Pune’s
MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,
Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune - 410 507.

Department of Ophthalmology

Teaching schedule for the Month of MAY 2025

Lecture schedule May 2025-Batch IlI/I

Date Day Time Competencies | Subtopic Faculty

08.05.25 | Thursday | 8to9am | OP 9.2 Squint Dr. Vibhavari Barhate
15.05.25 | Thursday | 8to 9am | OP 3.3 Conjunctiva Dr. Amol Walke
22.05.25 | Thursday | 8to9am | OP 3.3 Conjunctiva Dr. Amol Walke
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Professaor and HOD
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Tutorial-Batch- Final Year

Time: 1.30 to 4.30pm

Date Day Batch Competencies | Subtopic Faculty
Describe the aetiology, clinical | Dr. Kaushiki Badve
presentation, Discuss the
complication and management
. of orbital cellulitis Describe
02.05.25 Friday A-lto37 |OP240P25 clinical features on ocular
examination and management
of a patient with cavernous
sinus thrombosis
05.05.25 Monday B-38to | OP2.6 Proptosis Dr. Amol Walke
75
06.05.25 Tuesday C-76to | OP2.6 Proptosis Dr. Amol Walke
113
07.05.25 Wednesday | D-114 | OP2.6 Proptosis Dr. Amol Walke
onwards
09.05.25 Friday A-1t0 37 | OP2.6 Proptosis Dr. Amol Walke
12.05.25 Monday B-38to | OP5.1 Scleritis & episcleritis Dr. Vibhavari
75 OP 5.2
13.05.25 Tuesday C-76t0 | OP5.1 Scleritis & episcleritis Dr. Vibhavari
113
14.05.25 Wednesday | D-114 | 0OP5.2 Scleritis & episcleritis Dr. Vibhavari
onwards
16.05.25 Friday A-1t037 | OP5.1 Scleritis & episcleritis Dr. Vibhavari
19.05.25 Monday B-38to | OP1.5 0P 9.1 | Define ,enumerate the types Dr. Kaushiki Badve
75 and the mechanism by which
strabismus leads to amblyopia
Demonstration the correct
technique the examine
extraocular movements
( uniocular& binocular)
20.05.25 Tuesday C-76t0 | OP1.50P9.1 | Define ,enumerate the types Dr. Kaushiki Badve
113 and the mechanism by which
strabismus leads to amblyopia
Demonstration the correct
technique the examine
extraocular movements
( uniocular& binocular)
21.05.25 Wednesday | D-114 | OP1.50P 9.1 | Define ,enumerate the types Dr. Kaushiki Badve
onwards and the mechanism by which

strabismus leads to amblyopia
Demonstration the correct




technigue the examine
extraocular movements
(uniocular& binocular)

23.05.25

Friday

A-1to 37

OP1.50P9.1

Define ,enumerate the types
and the mechanism by which
strabismus leads to amblyopia
Demonstration the correct
technique the examine
extraocular movements

( uniocular& binocular)
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